



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1462/2022 & CM APPL. 56075/2022**

SUNITA BHAIKAVNATH DHALGADEPetitioner

Through: **Mr. Uday Seth, Advocate.**

versus

RAM MANGAL HEART FOUNDATION PVT LTDRespondent

Through: **Mr. Vaidehi Odhekar, Advocate.**
Ms. Kalyani Pathak, Advocate for
Respondents No.2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

%

18.10.2024

List on 23.04.2025.

Interim order or direction to continue till next date on same terms.

MANOJ JAIN, J

OCTOBER 18, 2024

st